13 B—T7 [Pr. IT]

UPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1950-51
DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS—continued

i
[—_— Sry g | S
Consclidated Fund-—eontiived £ ; £ £

i
TONTIYIN NN hi hanl . ‘
VOTE—ENXTERNAL AFFAIRS—continued
Subdivision No. IT—8Miscelluneous Services and

Overseas Posts —continued

continued

High Commissioner’s Office, Ottewa
Otheir charges for and incidental to

Malntenance, repairs, alterations, and upkeep

of office, residence, and grounds .. 100
Office expenses .. 50
Postages, telegrams, cableﬂfmnm, telmbom 8,

and toll calls . . . 50 |
Travelling and other expmls“s on appomt—

ment, tkzmbier, furlough, &e. .. .. 300

500

(4) 1,000

New Zealand Legaiion, Paris

Other charges for and incidental to—

Maintenance, ropai s, alterations, and upkeep
of office, re wwncﬂ, and grounds ((Ldrh’rlon(d) (b 2,000
Office fittings, furniture, and requisibes
(additional) .. .. .. (8 5,()()( )

7, UUU
I 8,988

Total -Subdivi

TOTAL .. .. e e 10,458

(@) Increases due $o the adjustment of dollar exchange rate. The resultant total is 1 main estimates,
£22.818; supplementary estimates, £1,000 : t'xml, £23,818.

() £1,000 provided in main estimates.

(c) £3,000 provided in muin estimates.



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

